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Confirmed Actions, Nyatoh Day of Action, 4/30/05

Target
Brooklyn, NY — 139 Flatbush Ave , Brooklyn, NY 11217-1403; (718) 290-1109

Brian Hires; 917/547-7447; <bhires@hotmail.com>
Adam Weissman, 201/968-0595, adam@wetlands-preserve.org
Tim Keating, 917/543-4064, t.keating@rainforestrelief.org

Toms River, NJ — 1331 Hooper Ave , Toms River, NJ 08753-2822; (732) 557-0220
Janet Zolan (Rothenwander), <sevillanaj@aol.com>, 732/736-4932

Asheville, NC — 115 River Hills Rd , Asheville, NC 28805-2550; (828) 298-1262
Joshua Martin,  <joshua.martin@forestethics.org>

Chesapeake, VA — 1316 Greenbrier Pkwy , Chesapeake, VA 23320-0605; (757) 547-1842
Elizabeth Prescott; 757-636-2928

Milltown, NJ — 400 Ryder’s Lane, Milltown, NJ 08850; (732) 613-3903
Trish Farley, 845/729-8615

Restoration Hardware
Red Bank, NJ — 52 Broad St., Red Bank, NJ; (732) 212-0991

Andre Cholmondeley, 732/747-6448; <projectobject@earthlink.net>
Berkeley, MO — 1733 Fourth Street, Berkeley, CA 94710; (510) 526-6424

Vanessa Gravenstine. 917/685-2453; <vrg99@hampshire.edu>

Crate & Barrel
New York City — opposite corners of Houston Street and Broadway

Adam Weissman, 201/968-0595, <adam@wetlands-preserve.org>
Tim Keating, 917/543-4064, <t.keating@rainforestrelief.org>

Richmond Heights, MO — 1 The Boulevard, Richmond Heights, MO 63117;  (314) 725-6380
Tara Fridhandler. 314/935-2222; <taraf@jivemail.com>

Berkeley, MO — 1785 4th Street, Berkeley, CA 94710;  (510) 528-5500
Vanessa Gravenstine. 917/685-2453; <vrg99@hampshire.edu>

Pottery Barn
New York City — opposite corners of Houston Street and Broadway

Adam Weissman, 201/968-0595, <adam@wetlands-preserve.org>
Tim Keating, 917/543-4064, <t.keating@rainforestrelief.org>

Syracuse, NY — 9704 Carousel Center Drive, Syracuse, NY 13290;  (315) 466-0022
Deborah Visco, <dmvisco@gmail.com>

Cost Plus World Market
Portland, OR — 2315 NW Westover Road, Portland, OR; (503) 916-1606

Jeff Lockwood, 503/236-3031; <rainrelief@yahoo.com>

Eddie Bauer
Shrewsbury, NJ — 2105 Route 35 , Middletown, NJ 07748-1301; (732) 706-9222

Tim Geiselman, 732/671-4826
Syracuse, NY — 9704 Carousel Center Drive, Syracuse, NY 13290;  (315) 466-0022

Deborah Visco, 516/521-8317, <dmvisco@gmail.com>


